Windham County, CT, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$558

0

$202
$369
$151
$149
$205
$1,634
$19,608

Married
Couple

$700

0

$420
$443
$309
$229
$416
$2,517
$30,204

Adult, One
Child

$700
$334
$413
$443
$366
$249
$232
$2,737
$32,844

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Windham County, CT, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$700
$776
$318
$443
$344
$296
$361
$3,238
$38,856

Two Adults,
2 Children

$938
$667
$701
$738
$598
$398
$343
$4,383
$52,596

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$938
$1,517
$612
$738
$598
$505
$645
$5,553
$66,636

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$875

0
$375
$353
$256
$186
$186

$64
$458

$2,753
$33,036

Married
Couple

$1,173
0

$764
$706
$569
$321
$321
$99
$1,187
$5,140
$61,680

Adult, One
Child

$1,173
$413
$711
$706
$673
$368
$368

$82
$738

$5,166
$61,992

Household STABILITY Budget, Windham County, CT, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,173
$1,077
$551
$706
$673
$418
$418

$64
$926

$6,006
$72,072

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,315
$826
$1,342
$1,177
$902
$556
$556
$123
$1,661
$8,458
$101,496

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,315
$1,970
$1,157
$1,177
$902
$652
$652
$99
$2,038
$9,962
$119,544

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.
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