Windham County, CT, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Windham County, CT, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$558	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$938	\$938			
Childcare	0	0	\$334	\$776	\$667	\$1,517			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$369	\$443	\$443	\$443	\$738	\$738			
Healthcare	\$151	\$309	\$366	\$344	\$598	\$598			
Miscellaneous	\$149	\$229	\$249	\$296	\$398	\$505			
Tax	\$205	\$416	\$232	\$361	\$343	\$645			
Monthly Total	\$1,634	\$2,517	\$2,737	\$3,238	\$4,383	\$5,553			
Annual Total	\$19,608	\$30,204	\$32,844	\$38,856	\$52,596	\$66,636			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.

Household STABILITY Budget, Windham County, CT, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$875	\$1,173	\$1,173	\$1,173	\$1,315	\$1,315
Childcare	0	0	\$413	\$1,077	\$826	\$1,970
Food	\$375	\$764	\$711	\$551	\$1,342	\$1,157
Transportation	\$353	\$706	\$706	\$706	\$1,177	\$1,177
Healthcare	\$256	\$569	\$673	\$673	\$902	\$902
Miscellaneous	\$186	\$321	\$368	\$418	\$556	\$652
Savings	\$186	\$321	\$368	\$418	\$556	\$652
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Tax	\$458	\$1,187	\$738	\$926	\$1,661	\$2,038
Monthly Total	\$2,753	\$5,140	\$5,166	\$6,006	\$8,458	\$9,962
Annual Total	\$33,036	\$61,680	\$61,992	\$72,072	\$101,496	\$119,544

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of Connecticut Department of Revenue Services, and Connecticut 211Childcare.